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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST 

B.Sc. MATHEMATICS 
SURE LIST 

 
Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

I 405736 36 AKASH P 24X4,22A,22B 03 

II 418570 49 SANIYA SUNNY 24X3 01 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 417962 45 NANDINI D S 24x2,22AX2,22B,22C 10 

2 418095 89 HENNA SHAJI 24X2,22A,22B 01 

3 423309 33 AMALRAJ R 24X2,22A,22B 20 

4 409371 58 ANJIMA P 24X2,22B 18 

5 412174 91 ANUSHA P 24,22B 19 

6 419936 46 SIYA ANEESH 24,22C 03 

7 417325 57 AKASH ASHOK 

KUMAR 

24,22C 02 

8 429732 107 ATHUL SARANG T 24,22C 05 

9 410391 41 SWETHA K 22A,22C 15 

10 422312 103 ATHUL K 22B 12 

11 417915 118 VYNIKA 

RAVEENDRAN 

22B 16 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST 

B.Sc. PHYSICS 
 

SURE LIST 

 
Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

I 413120 21 SIDHARTH P 34C,24x2,22A,22BX4, 22C 10 

II 425081 39 SARANG T 32c  01 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 405736 36 AKASH P 24X4,22A,22B 02 

2 417962 45 NANDINI D S 24x2,22AX2,22B,22C 01 

3 423309 33 AMALRAJ R 24X2,22A,22B 06 

4 406159 52 DEVANANDHA 24X2, 22A 08 

5 412716 37 SIYA PRAKASH 24,22BX4 01 

6 404774 112 ANJALI P P 24,22B 11 

7 408769 59 NIVEDITHA K 24,22B 20 

8 417325 57 AKASH ASHOK KUMAR 24,22C 13 

9 403778 106 VISHNU U 24 09 

10 409376 40 ASWATHI V 22A,22B,22C 11 

11 403180 105 DHARSHANA A V 22A,22B 09 

12 410391 41 SWETHA K 22A,22C 09 

13 401132 35 BILAL MUHAMMED 

SADIQUE 

22B 02 

14 417915 118 VYNIKA RAVEENDRAN 22B 10 

15 420167 47 KIRAN MARTIN 34B 02 

16 424598 95 NANDANA K 22B 15 
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 NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

SURE LIST 

 
Rank CAP no SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

I 411065 110 THEERTHA C 65A,65BX3,65C, 34BX2 01 

II 411711 38 ISHAN GAUTHAM P S 65C,34C,32C,24X7,22X3+ 03 

 

CHANCE LIST 
 

Chance CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 412502 54 MARIA JOSEPH 34B,32A,24,22A 02 

2 404652 63 DEVIKA K 24X5,22 10 

3 405736 36 AKASH P 24X4,22A,22B 01 

4 417962 45 NANDINI D S 24x2,22AX2,22B,22C 06 

5 427521 55 NAYANTHARA D S 24X2,22A,22BX2,22C 10 

6 418095 89 HENNA SHAJI 24X2,22A,22B 02 

7 423309 33 AMALRAJ R 24X2,22A,22B 01 

8 406159 52 DEVANANDHA 24X2,22A 03 

9 412809 56 AKASH P V 24X2,22B 04 

10 419952 43 LIYA GATHRA 24,22A,22C 14 

11 429732 107 ATHUL SARANG T 24,22A 05 

12 412716 37 SIYA PRAASH 24,22BX4 09 

13 404774 112 ANJALI P P 24,22B 11 

14 419936 46 SIYA ANEESH 24,22C 14 

15 415685 42 ASHIMA RAJ K V 24 04 

16 410467 85 CHANDANA 24 16 

17 409376 40 ASWATHI V 22A,22B,22C 04 

18 403180 105 DHARSHANA A V 24A,22B 03 

19 422312 103 ATHUL K 22B 06 

20 424466 72 SHALABHA P P 22C 17 

21 420167 47 KIRAN MARTIN 32B 02 

22 424598 95 NANDANA K 24B 11 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST 
 

B.Sc. BOTANY  

SURE LIST 

 
Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

I 404652 63 DEVIKA K 24X5,22 18 

II 427521 55 NAYANTHARA D S 24X2,22A,22BX2,22C 20 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chanc

e 

CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 409371 58 ANJIMA P 24X2,22B 06 

2 419952 43 LIYA GATHRA 24,22A,22C 09 

3 429732 107 ATHUL SARANG T 24,22A 04 

4 408769 59 NIVEDITHA K 24,22B 05 

5 422087 76 AISWARYA T M 24 15 

6 415685 42 ASHIMA RAJ K V 24 16 

7 409487 52 SNEHA M K 22A,22A,22C 17 

8 410592 51 SRAVANA C K 22A,22A,22C 06 

9 405656 60 CHAITHANYA JAYARAJ K 22A,22A,22C 07 

10 417915 118 VYNIKA RAVEENDRAN 22B 20 

11 410834 117 NEHA NANDA E 22C 03 

12 421356 62 AKSHARA P M 24,24 01 

13 419424 115 ADITHYAN S ANAND 24 05 

14 424598 95 NANDANA K 22B 01 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  

B.Sc.  ZOOLOGY 

SURE LIST  
Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

I 402878 48 ALTTA MARIYA JILLS 34C,24B 11 

II 415987 108 THEJALAKSHMI 24X5,22AX2 01 

 

CHANCE LIST 
Chance CAP no CQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 404652 63 DEVIKA K 24X5,22 05 

2 417962 45 NANDINI D S 24x2,22AX2,22B,22C 12 

3 427521 55 NAYANTHARA D S 24X2,22A,22BX2,22C 15 

4 418095 89 HENNA SHAJI 24X2,22A,22B 03 

5 409371 58 ANJIMA P 24X2,22B 05 

6 419952 43 LIYA GATHRA 24,22A,22C 03 

7 429732 107 ATHUL SARANG T 24,22A 06 

8 401066 15 KARTHIKA P K 24,22B 04 

9 408769 59 NIVEDITHA K 24,22B 04 

10 412174 91 ANUSHA P 22.22B 11 

11 422087 76 AISWARYA T M 24 14 

12 415685 42 ASHIMA RAJ K V 24 12 

13 410467 85 CHANDANA 24 17 

14 409487 52 SNEHA M K 22AX2 ,24C 09 

15 410592 51 SRAVANA C K 22A,22B,22C 02 

16 405656 60 CHAITHANYA JAYARAJ K 22A,22B,22C 08 

17 401679 50 ASHITHA T 22A,22B,22C 03 

18 417915 118 VYNIKA RAVEENDRAN 22B 14 

19 424466 72 SHALABHA P P 22C 10 

20 410834 117 NEHA NANDA E 22C 03 

21 420167 47 KIRAN MARTIN 34B 02 

22 421356 62 AKSHARA P M 24X2 03 

23 424598 95 NANDANA K 22B 05 

24 419424 115 ADITHYAN S ANAND 24 06 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

B.Sc. HOME SCIENCE 

SURE LIST 

 
Rank CAP no SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  Course Pref. 

I 410592 51 SRAVANA C K 22A,22B,22C 20 

II 405656 60 CHAITHANYA JAYARAJ K 22A,22B,22C 14 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Chance CAP no CQ. 

No 

Name  Index  Course Pref. 

1 401679 50 ASHITHA T 22A,22B,22C 01 

2 405373 61 DHENA SIYA 22A,22C 05 

3 421356 62 AKSHARA P M 24X2 02 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  

B.A. ENGLISH  
SURE LIST 

 
Rank CAP no SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  Course Pref. 

I 402471 75 ALBERT RAJESH 50,34B,24X2,22BX2 01 

II 413678 92 AMAYA P 46,24X4,22AX2,22C 02 

 

CHANCE LIST  

 
Chanc

e  

CAP no SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 412502 54 MARIA JOSEPH 34B,32A,24,22A 12 

2 420905 31 ALKA V 34B ,32A 09 

3 413120 21 SIDHARTH P 34C,24x2,22A,22BX4, 

22C 

04 

4 419998 66 VISHNUPRIYA 32A 04 

5 415987 108 THEJALAKSHMI 24X5,22AX2 09 

6 425032 34 NAVANEETH P 24X4,22A,22B 17 

7 412128 68 PRASWANTH M 24X5 17 

8 402936 18 AJISHNA C 24X3,22A,22B,22C 11 

9 427521 55 NAYANTHARA D S 24X2,22A,22BX2,22C 02 

10 423309 33 AMALRAJ R 24x2,22A,22B 11 

11 419087 30 RHEA K 24x2,22A 15 

12 411013 81 VARSHA K P 24X2,22B,22C 09 

13 409371 58 ANJIMA P 24x2,22B 04 

14 431226 98 AJIL SHAJI 24x2,22B 08 

15 423902 14 AKSHAY E 24,22A,22B.22C 13 

16 419952 43 LIYA GATHRA 24,22A,22C 20 

17 429732 107 ATHUL SARANG T 24,22A 07 

18 404774 112 ANJALI P P 24,22B 11 

19 401066 15 KARTHIKA P K 24,22B 10 

20 408769 59 NIVEDITHA K 24,22B 06 

21 412174 91 ANUSHA P 24,22B 04 

22 425971 74 NIVED VINU 24 14 

23 425930 07 CHANDANA M 24 10 

24 422087 76 AISWARYA T M 24 13 

25 406993 05 ANANNYA P K 24 03 

26 415685 42 ASHIMA RAJ K V 24 07 

27 403317 29 NANDAN U K 24 04 

28 401672 121 VARUN T 24 01 

29 410669 11 ASWIN P K 24 14 

30 410592 51 SRAVANA C K 22A,22A,22C 16 
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31 409376 40 ASWATHI V 22A,22A,22C 20 

33 401679 50 ASHITHA T 22A,24B,24C 03 

34 409487 52 SNEHA M K 22A,22A,22C 01 

35 407495 113 MUHAMMED LAL SAFRAN 22A,22A 14 

36 410391 41 SWETHA K 22A,22C 20 

37 405373 61 DHENA SIYA 22A,22C 09 

38 412232 116 ANUSREE T SUNIL 22B,22CX2 01 

39 417915 118 VYNIKA RAVEENDRAN 22B 08 

40 422312 103 ATHUL K 22B 05 

41 411687 93 JISHNU A 22B 05 

42 419795 86 ANANDU 22C 11 

43 409349 88 ANJANA C K 65B 03 

44 422127 97 JIBIN M 34B 06 

45 406090 101 NIVED NARAYAN 34C,34C,24 10 

46 407244 32 ASWATHI M 24 03 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  

B.A. MALAYALAM 

SURE LIST 
Rank CAP no SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

I 401790 104 VIDYA K N 34A,34C 14 

II 432777 111 BEN GEORGE LYJU 34B 01 

CHANCE LIST   

Chance CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 408469 90 ADARSHKUMAR C A 34B 01 

2 419998 66 VISHNUPRIYA 32A 09 

3 425032 34 NAVANEETH P 24X5,22A,22B 06 

4 412128 68 PRASWANTH M 24X5 06 

5 420865 119 HRIDYA V K 24X2,22A,22B 04 

6 405499 85 NUSAFIL 24X2,22A,22B 16 

7 415320 64 ABHINAV C 24X2,22BX2 10 

8 411013 81 VARSHA K P 24X2,22B,22C 07 

9 409371 58 ANJIMA P 24x2,22B 14 

10 431226 98 AJIL SHAJI 24x2,22B 11 

11 411284 80 NAYANA A 24x2 09 

12 416093 79 NAVAJYOTH P 24x2 06 

13 410747 09 NANDANA A 24x2 08 

14 413427 78 ARYA M K 24,22A 05 

15 423325 25 ASWANI V 24,22A 17 

16 410225 102 ASHWINRAJ K 24,22A 09 

17 412174 91 ANUSHA P 24.22B 08 

18 408769 59 NIVEDITHA K 24,22B 16 

19 410467 85 CHANDANA 24 15 

20 410669 11 ASWIN P K 24 14 

21 426529 94 NSIA SULTHANA 24 15 

22 405656 60 CHAITHANYA JAYARAJ K 22A,22B,22C 19 

23 409376 40 ASWATHI V 22A,22B,22C 15 

24 407495 113 MUHAMMED LAL SAFRAN 22A,22B 15 

25 415132 65 ABHIRAM VINOD P 22B,22B 10 

26 411687 93 JISHNU A 22B 03 

27 417915 118 VYNIKA RAVEENDRAN 22B 03 

28 404709 71 SREESHNA SUNIL 22CX3 06 

29 405214 69 AVANI M 22C 10 

30 424466 72 SHALABHA P P 22C 04 

31 409349 88 ANJANA C K 65B 18 

32 402731 70 SIVAMBIKA 24X4,22B,22CX3 11 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

B.A. HISTORY 

SURE LIST 

 
Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course Pref. 

I 411035 84 SNEHA E K 46 01 

II 424170 100 ALKA P 24X6,22AX2,22C 05 

 

CHANCE LIST   

 
Chance CAP no CQ. No Name of Applicant Index mark Course Pref.  

1 422943 83 AKHILDEV M 24X4,22A,22BX3 08 

2 420865 119 HRIDYA V K 24X2,22A,22B 04 

3 415320 64 ABHINAV C 24X2,22BX2 01 

4 411013 81 VARSHA K P 24X2,22B,22C 08 

5 431226 98 AJIL SHAJI 24x2,22B 03 

6 411284 80 NAYANA A 24x2 08 

7 416093 79 NAVAJYOTH P 24x2 05 

8 410747 09 NANDANA A 24x2 09 

9 419952 43 LIYA GATHRA 24,22A,22C 18 

10 413427 78 ARYA M K 24,22A 05 

11 400657 77 THEERTHA V C 24 04 

12 410467 85 CHANDANA 24 14 

13 426529 94 NSIA SULTHANA 24 05 

14 407495 113 MUHAMMED LAL 

SAFRAN 

22A,22B 09 

15 407897 22 VYSHNA MAHESH P 22A,22C 16 

16 411590 67 SAI KRITHIK V 22B,22B 03 

17 412232 116 ANUSREE T SUNIL 22B,22CX2 13 

18 404709 71 SREESHNA SUNIL 22CX3 06 

19 419795 86 ANANDU 22C 08 

20 405214 69 AVANI M 22C 04 

21 425677 99 AVANTHIKA V M 22C 10 

22 402731 70 SIVAMBIKA 24X4,22B,242X3 04 

23 429883 114 ARPANA P 24x2 11 

24 415842 87 MUHAMMED 

ANSHAD 

24 07 

25 416642 20 ANAL JOHNSON 24 16 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

B.A. ECONOMICS  

SURE LIST  

 
Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

I 408240 73 GOPIKA K 34B,24,22AX2 01 

II 406909 08 ALKA P K 34C 14 

 

CHANCE LIST 
Chance CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 404808 109 KRISHNENDU K P 32C,24X2,22B 17 

2 425032 34 NAVANEETH P 24X5,22A,22B 02 

3 412128 68 PRASWANTH M 24X5 02 

4 422943 83 AKHILDEV M 24X4,22A,22BX3 09 

5 420865 119 HRIDYA V K 24X2,22A,22B 20 

6 415320 64 ABHINAV C 24X2,22BX2 05 

7 431226 98 AJIL SHAJI 24x2,22B 11 

8 428060 02 AVANI K 24x2 09 

9 411284 80 NAYANA A 24x2 10 

10 411887 16 AMAL JOHN 24,22AX2,22B 01 

11 423902 14 AKSHAY E 24,22A,22B.22C 18 

12 410225 102 ASHWINRAJ K 24,22A 09 

13 423325 25 ASWANI V 24,22A 09 

14 400657 77 THEERTHA V C 24 04 

15 419786 27 ARSHIN V 24 09 

16 403317 29 NANDAN U K 22A,22A,22C 17 

17 407495 113 MUHAMMED LAL SAFRAN 22A,22B. 16 

18 407897 22 VYSHNA MAHESH P 22A,22C 08 

19 415132 65 ABHIRAM VINOD P 24B,24B 13 

20 417477 17 JOYAL JOHN B 22B 20 

21 404709 71 SREESHNA SUNIL 22CX3 12 

22 419795 86 ANANDU 22C 13 

23 405214 69 AVANI M 22C 10 

24 425677 99 AVANTHIKA V M 22C 09 

25 416642 20 ANAL JOHNSON 24 17 

26 415842 87 MUHAMMED ANSHAD 24. 06 
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NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 2021-22 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  

                                                                  

B.Com Finance 
SURE LIST 

 
Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  Course Pref. 

I 415503 120 JOHNSON JOY 34BX2,32C 02 

II 414723 03 AMAYA E 34B,32A,22A 03 

 

CHANCE LIST   

 
Chance CAP no SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  Course 

Pref. 

1 420905 31 ALKA V 34B ,32A 04 

2 413120 21 SIDHARTH P 34C,24x2,22A,22BX4,22C 08 

3 406909 08 ALKA P K 34C 05 

4 404808 109 KRISHNENDU K P 32C,24X2,22B 10 

5 412128 68 PRASWANTH M 24X5 13 

6 425032 34 NAVANEETH P 24X4,22A,22B 13 

7 430404 01 ADITHYA A 24X3,22AX2,22B 01 

8 402936 18 AJISHNA C 24X3,24A,24B,24C 01 

9 419087 30 RHEA K 24X2,24A 02 

10 416046 28 SAYED MARVAN AL 

MASHOOR 

24X2 09 

11 428060 02 AVANI K 24X2 09 

12 422662 26 SARANG P 24X2 10 

13 410747 09 NANDANA A 24X2 07 

14 411887 16 AMAL JOHN 24,22AX2,22B 11 

15 423902 14 AKSHAY E 24,22A,22B.22C 01 

16 423325 25 ASWANI V 24,22A 06 

17 401538 13 ASWANA K 24,22B 03 

18 401066 15 KARTHIKA P K 24,22B 04 

19 406010 23 SHIRIN RAJESH 24,22C 02 

20 407318 04 SANDWANA T C 24 02 

21 406993 05 ANANNYA P K 24 03 

22 425930 07 CHANDANA M 24 01 

23 410669 11 ASWIN P K 24 14 

24 419786 27 ARSHIN V 24 03 

25 403297 96 HARSHIN RAMESH 24 03 

26 403317 29 NANDAN U K 22A,22A,22C 11 

27 407897 22 VYSHNA MAHESH P 22A,22C 04 

28 407880 06 ANJANA N T 22A 11 
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29 417477 17 JOYAL JOHN B 22B 01 

30 422127 97 JIBIN M 34B 06 

31 421206 19 NAVANEETH RAJ O P 34C 09 

32 416642 20 ANAL JOHNSON 24 15 

33 407244 32 ASWATHI M 24 13 

 

 

 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

 
1 411169 10 AKSHAY K   

2 410994 12 DEVANANDA P   

3 403812 24 HARINANDANA C H   

4 421146 122 MUHAMMED RISWAN   

 

 

NOTE: Applicants are requested to convey their grievances and corrections if any to the 

Department of Physical Education on or before 27/09/2021. 

 

Contact: Mr. SHINIL KURIAKOSE 

     HOD,Department of Physical Education. 

     Mob No: 9447695189 


